TL/H/5688
D
A
C
1
0
0
6

TL/H/5688–27
FIGURE 22. Digital to Synchro Converter
Ordering Information
For Left Justified Data Ð 20-pin package.
Accuracy
Temperature Range
0§ to a70§C
0.05% (10-bit) DAC1006LCN DAC1006LCWM
0.10% (9-bit) DAC1007LCN
0.20% (8-bit) DAC1008LCN
Package Outline N20A M20B
20
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor